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Description

199707020002
07671

07/02/1997
01:46:21

BANK UNITED Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

KNUTSON
MORTGAGE
CORP

199409070002
75501

199711180003
75671

11/18/1997
09:37:19

BANK UNITED Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIZENS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199312300004
19611

199711180003
75681

11/18/1997
09:37:21

BANK UNITED Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIZENS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199712050003
96571

12/05/1997
10:04:19

BANK UNITED Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIZENS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199606210002
01641

199712050003
96561

12/05/1997
10:04:18

BANK UNITED Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIZENS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199510180002
98861

199712080003
99261

12/08/1997
02:11:58

BANK UNITED Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIZENS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199610250003
54981

199712010003
89081

12/01/1997
02:08:46

BANK UNITED Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIZENS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199607290002
43561

199712010003
89071

12/01/1997
02:08:44

BANK UNITED Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIZENS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301130000
11861

199712010003
89101

12/01/1997
02:08:48

BANK UNITED Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIZENS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199701060000
04391

199712010003
89411

12/01/1997
02:32:00

BANK UNITED Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIZENS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199605240001
68861

199712010003
89431

12/01/1997
02:32:04

BANK UNITED Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIZENS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199507130001
85121

199712010003
89421

12/01/1997
02:32:02

BANK UNITED Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIZENS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199204220000
54751

199712010003
89461

12/01/1997
02:32:07

BANK UNITED Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIZENS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199207130001
37771

199712010003
89471

12/01/1997
02:32:08

BANK UNITED Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIZENS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199409140002
81571

199705090001
45271

05/09/1997
10:53:57

BANK UNITED Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIZENS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199705190001
54861

05/19/1997
10:34:50

BANK UNITED Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIZENS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199207010001
27691

199705190001
54891

05/19/1997
10:34:54

BANK UNITED Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIZENS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199212030002
88351

199705190001
54881

05/19/1997
10:34:52

BANK UNITED Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIZENS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199302040000
33021

199705190001
54871

05/19/1997
10:34:51

BANK UNITED Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIZENS
MORTGAGE
CORP



199705190001
54901

05/19/1997
10:34:55

BANK UNITED Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIZENS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199212220003
09861

199705190001
54921

05/19/1997
10:34:58

BANK UNITED Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIZENS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199206050001
04151

199705190001
54911

05/19/1997
10:34:56

BANK UNITED Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIZENS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199705190001
54941

05/19/1997
10:35:01

BANK UNITED Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIZENS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199210300002
52761

199705190001
54931

05/19/1997
10:34:59

BANK UNITED Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIZENS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199210020002
19851

199706170001
89971

06/17/1997
02:10:52

BANK UNITED Grantor DEEDS C-BASS
PROPERTY II
LLC

Sec:04
Twn:20S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:NE

199707140002
21131

07/14/1997
02:03:22

BANK UNITED Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

TUCKER
FEDERAL
BANK

22 17 Lot#:9 Lot:A
Book:22 Pg:17

199711180003
75711

11/18/1997
09:37:24

BANK UNITED Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIZENS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199711180003
75701

11/18/1997
09:37:23

BANK UNITED Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIZENS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199711180003
75691

11/18/1997
09:37:22

BANK UNITED Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIZENS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199712050003
96541

12/05/1997
10:04:16

BANK UNITED Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIZENS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199502170000
42901


