Instrument #	Date Recorded	Criteria F	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
			,				1 39	,			Description
199707020002 07671	07/02/1997 01:46:21	BANK UNITED	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	KNUTSON MORTGAGE CORP					199409070002 75501	
99711180003 75671	11/18/1997 09:37:19	BANK UNITED	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIZENS MORTGAGE CORP					199312300004 19611	
199711180003 75681	11/18/1997 09:37:21	BANK UNITED	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIZENS MORTGAGE CORP						
99712050003 96571	12/05/1997 10:04:19	BANK UNITED	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIZENS MORTGAGE CORP					199606210002 01641	
199712050003 96561	12/05/1997 10:04:18	BANK UNITED	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIZENS MORTGAGE CORP					199510180002 98861	
199712080003 99261	12/08/1997 02:11:58	BANK UNITED	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIZENS MORTGAGE CORP					199610250003 54981	
199712010003 39081	12/01/1997 02:08:46	BANK UNITED	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIZENS MORTGAGE CORP					199607290002 43561	
199712010003 39071	12/01/1997 02:08:44	BANK UNITED	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIZENS MORTGAGE CORP					199301130000 11861	
199712010003 39101	12/01/1997 02:08:48	BANK UNITED	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIZENS MORTGAGE CORP					199701060000 04391	
199712010003 39411	12/01/1997 02:32:00	BANK UNITED	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIZENS MORTGAGE CORP					199605240001 68861	
199712010003 39431	12/01/1997 02:32:04	BANK UNITED	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIZENS MORTGAGE CORP					199507130001 85121	
199712010003 39421	12/01/1997 02:32:02	BANK UNITED	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIZENS MORTGAGE CORP					199204220000 54751	
199712010003 39461	12/01/1997 02:32:07	BANK UNITED	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIZENS MORTGAGE CORP					199207130001 37771	
199712010003 39471	12/01/1997 02:32:08	BANK UNITED	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIZENS MORTGAGE CORP					199409140002 81571	
199705090001 15271	05/09/1997 10:53:57	BANK UNITED	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIZENS MORTGAGE CORP						
199705190001 54861	05/19/1997 10:34:50	BANK UNITED	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIZENS MORTGAGE CORP					199207010001 27691	
99705190001 64891	05/19/1997 10:34:54	BANK UNITED	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIZENS MORTGAGE CORP					199212030002 88351	
99705190001 4881	05/19/1997 10:34:52	BANK UNITED	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIZENS MORTGAGE CORP					199302040000 33021	
99705190001 4871	05/19/1997 10:34:51	BANK UNITED	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIZENS MORTGAGE CORP						

199705190001 54901	05/19/1997 10:34:55	BANK UNITED	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIZENS MORTGAGE CORP				199212220003 09861	
199705190001 54921	05/19/1997 10:34:58	BANK UNITED	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIZENS MORTGAGE CORP				199206050001 04151	
199705190001 54911	05/19/1997 10:34:56	BANK UNITED	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIZENS MORTGAGE CORP					
199705190001 54941	05/19/1997 10:35:01	BANK UNITED	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIZENS MORTGAGE CORP				199210300002 52761	
199705190001 54931	05/19/1997 10:34:59	BANK UNITED	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIZENS MORTGAGE CORP				199210020002 19851	
199706170001 89971	06/17/1997 02:10:52	BANK UNITED	Grantor	DEEDS	C-BASS PROPERTY II LLC					Sec:04 Twn:20S Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:NE
199707140002 21131	07/14/1997 02:03:22	BANK UNITED	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	TUCKER FEDERAL BANK		22	17		Lot#:9 Lot:A Book:22 Pg:17
199711180003 75711	11/18/1997 09:37:24	BANK UNITED	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIZENS MORTGAGE CORP					
199711180003 75701	11/18/1997 09:37:23	BANK UNITED	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIZENS MORTGAGE CORP					
199711180003 75691	11/18/1997 09:37:22	BANK UNITED	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIZENS MORTGAGE CORP					
199712050003 96541	12/05/1997 10:04:16	BANK UNITED	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIZENS MORTGAGE CORP				199502170000 42901	